PHASE V

Available Lots & Pricing
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Price / Status Sublot #
$57,900 SOLD | 100
$57,900 SOLD | 101
$83,900 SOLD | 102
$73,900 SOLD | 103
$61,900 SOLD | 104
$57,900 SOLD | 105
$57,900 SOLD | 106
$61,900 SOLD | 107
$65,900 SOLD | 108
$61,900 SOLD | 109
$76,900 110
$62,900 SOLD | 111
$68,900 SOLD | 112
$61,900 SOLD | 113
$51,900 SOLD | 114
$61,900 SOLD | 115
$51,900 SOLD | 116
Spec/Model SOLD | 117
$64,900 118
$60,900 119
$59,900 SOLD | 120
$61,900 SOLD | 123

Price / Status
$57,900 SOLD
$69,900 SOLD
$69,900 SOLD
$71,900 SOLD
$73,900 SOLD
$73,900 SOLD
$76,900 SOLD
$98,900 SOLD
$81,900 SOLD
$169,800 SOLD
$97,900 SOLD
$75,900 SOLD
$67,900 SOLD
$68,900 SOLD
$70,900
$75,900 SOLD
$57,900
$81,900 SOLD
$82,900
$69,900
$59,900 SOLD
$116,800 SOLD
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ivan@ivanyoderbuilders.com
www.hawkslandingberlin.com
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Osprey Drive

There are only a few Phase V home sites in beautiful

Hawks Landing still available for purchase but are

sellling fast so reserve your lot today by contacting

Ivan Yoder Builders. See left diagram for current
lot availability of Phase V. Note that lot pricing and

availability are subject to change.
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