## HAWKS

## **Bob-O-Link Court** Osprey Drive Meadow Lark Court **Osprey Drive** Eagle Drive P Н A S Osprey Drive Falcon Drive V Warbler Drive Available Phase V Sold Lot Hold

## PHASE V Available Lots & Pricing

Sublot #	t Price / Status	Sublot #	Price / Status
76	\$57,900 <b>SOLD</b>	100	\$57,900 <b>SOLD</b>
77	\$57,900 <b>SOLD</b>	101	\$69,900 <b>SOLD</b>
78	\$83,900 <b>SOLD</b>	102	\$69,900 <b>SOLD</b>
79	\$73,900 <b>SOLD</b>	103	\$71,900 <b>SOLD</b>
80	\$61,900 <b>SOLD</b>	104	\$73,900 <b>SOLD</b>
81	\$57,900 <b>SOLD</b>	105	\$73,900 <b>SOLD</b>
82	\$57,900 <b>SOLD</b>	106	\$76,900 <b>SOLD</b>
83	\$61,900 <b>SOLD</b>	107	\$98,900 <b>SOLD</b>
86	\$65,900 <b>SOLD</b>	108	\$81,900 <b>SOLD</b>
87	\$61,900 <b>SOLD</b>	109	\$169,800 <b>SOLD</b>
88	\$76,900	110	\$97,900 <b>SOLD</b>
89	\$62,900 <b>SOLD</b>	111	\$75,900 <b>SOLD</b>
90	\$68,900 <b>SOLD</b>	112	\$67,900 <b>SOLD</b>
91	\$61,900 <b>SOLD</b>	113	\$68,900 <b>SOLD</b>
92	\$51,900 <b>SOLD</b>	114	\$70,900
93	\$61,900 <b>SOLD</b>	115	\$75,900 <b>SOLD</b>
94	\$51,900 <b>SOLD</b>	116	\$57,900
95	Spec/Model <b>SOLD</b>	117	\$81,900 <b>SOLD</b>
96	\$64,900	118	\$82,900
97	\$60,900	119	\$69,900
98	\$59,900 <b>SOLD</b>	120	\$59,900 <b>SOLD</b>
99	\$61,900 <b>SOLD</b>	123	\$116,800 <b>SOLD</b>

There are only a few Phase V home sites in beautiful Hawks Landing still available for purchase but *are sellling fast* so reserve your lot today by contacting Ivan Yoder Builders. See left diagram for current lot availability of Phase V. Note that lot pricing and availability are subject to change.

**IVAN** 



YODER BUILDERS



ivan@ivanyoderbuilders.com www.hawkslandingberlin.com

330.893.2015